
NO NAMA KELAS SOS BING JAS SEJ PM EKO KIM BIN AIS KAT PROT MAT WJ SEJ IND KWH GEO PKn SEN

1 AGUS SETIAWAN 12 IIS 1 90 85 78 100 68.42 76 60 88 - - 36 60 90 72 80 72

2 ALVIRA RACHMANINGSIH 12 IIS 1 82.5 82.5 74 88.89 71.05 24 62 84 - - 12 60 90 60 82.5 22

3 ANASTASYA FELNITA MASSIE 12 IIS 1 82.5 67.5 70 86.67 76.32 80 - - - 64 12 62.5 85 62 60 46

4 ANGGUN HANA WIDYASTUTI 12 IIS 1 87.5 62.5 80 91.11 60.53 52 72 90 - - 20 75 90 62 82.5 68

5 ANNISA ALMIZLIDINILLAH 12 IIS 1 - 70 52 - - - 58 80 - - 16 65 65 58 67.5 -

6 AULIA HAFIDZ KAMANDOKO 12 IIS 1 87.5 82.5 74 97.78 57.89 82 64 82 - - 28 67.5 90 46 82.5 28

7 CHATRIN PRISCELA DEWI 12 IIS 1 85 70 80 97.78 50 54 68 - - 94 28 62.5 75 58 80 76

8 CLAUDIA REHCT RIADI 12 IIS 1 72.5 67.5 62 73.33 42.11 52 58 80 - - 36 52.5 75 66 65 48

9 DAVID NABHAN KOLIS 12 IIS 1 65 55 64 62.22 63.16 28 56 - - - 24 70 60 54 75 -

10 DESY PUTRI 12 IIS 1 47.5 42.5 70 66.67 63.16 76 62 80 - - 36 62.5 60 52 82.5 38

11 DEVI NUR PRATIWI 12 IIS 1 85 57.5 72 93.33 50 58 66 82 - - 20 57.5 100 62 82.5 44

12 EKA ELA WIDIYANTI 12 IIS 1 87.5 85 76 88.89 60.53 66 50 74 - - 16 72.5 80 66 65 38

13 FITRI HANDAYANI 12 IIS 1 50 10 78 97.78 18.42 - - 38 - - 16 30 90 54 77.5 24

14 HERA APRIANTI 12 IIS 1 72.5 80 72 100 42.11 36 58 82 - - 20 45 85 46 15 40

15 INDAH LESTARI 12 IIS 1 80 60 60 64.44 31.58 30 44 66 - - 16 45 40 32 75 38

16 KEMAS ADITYA HUSAIN 12 IIS 1 87.5 77.5 72 91.11 63.16 22 66 80 - - 20 65 80 - 75 44

17 LUKKAS PERDINAN HARJONO 12 IIS 1 77.5 60 70 95.56 31.58 28 46 - - 92 16 65 75 50 82.5 54

18 LUTFAH MAR'ATUN KHOIRIYAH 12 IIS 1 62.5 40 - 37.78 55.26 20 62 68 - - 24 70 90 42 67.5 38

19 MUHAMMAD DANI PRIYATNA 12 IIS 1 75 70 - - 36.84 42 38 86 - - 36 77.5 90 50 80 36

20 MUHAMMAD KHOIRI 12 IIS 1 72.5 57.5 66 62.22 44.74 66 72 74 - - 20 55 90 58 60 42

21 NADILA DEVITA 12 IIS 1 77.5 52.5 64 86.67 71.05 26 58 64 - - 24 62.5 70 52 82.5 46

22 NADYA LULU OKTAVIANTI 12 IIS 1 77.5 70 70 88.89 34.21 - 62 76 - - 0 52.5 80 28 55 62

23 NIA SABELAH 12 IIS 1 92.5 80 80 91.11 68.42 62 52 80 - - 12 62.5 90 56 82.5 36

24 NURCHOLIS NURCHOLIS 12 IIS 1 72.5 75 76 95.56 42.11 28 48 82 - - 20 65 90 60 82.5 32

25 NURMAN HENGKI PURBA 12 IIS 1 65 45 62 97.78 26.32 46 18 - - 62 12 60 45 28 75 -

26 PUTRI FAJRIN MAULIDA 12 IIS 1 82.5 80 68 84.44 68.42 62 68 86 - - 48 65 90 72 87.5 72

27 RANGGA DARUS SALAM 12 IIS 1 82.5 65 84 100 55.26 60 68 84 - - 32 52.5 80 70 77.5 28

28 RIKI EKA ALDIANSYAH 12 IIS 1 80 60 82 97.78 55.26 82 62 82 - - 28 60 85 42 75 38

29 RUSPITA CAECILIA 12 IIS 1 85 67.5 58 57.78 65.79 8 66 - - 68 16 67.5 90 56 82.5 26

30 SANTRILEA RAMADHANTI 12 IIS 1 87.5 60 80 95.56 65.79 36 64 82 - - 12 67.5 90 60 80 56

31 SHEILA SUBAIKA ROY 12 IIS 1 87.5 75 76 91.11 71.05 76 62 82 - - 28 72.5 80 60 57.5 50

32 SISY SEPTIANI 12 IIS 1 90 67.5 82 93.33 71.05 54 74 84 - - 52 70 85 64 82.5 66

33 TIA WATI 12 IIS 1 82.5 70 72 93.33 68.42 72 56 84 - - 28 62.5 70 72 82.5 28

34 VIQRI RAMADHAN 12 IIS 1 72.5 55 56 100 42.11 76 48 70 - - 16 47.5 70 52 82.5 32

35 WENDY SANTOSO 12 IIS 1 75 60 64 100 55.26 64 48 - - - 24 67.5 75 66 72.5 54

36 WINDA LESTARI 12 IIS 1 90 72.5 78 95.56 68.42 62 64 84 - - 24 72.5 90 50 82.5 30
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1 AMRITA ADINA 12 IIS 2 82.5 70 66 91.11 47.37 82 64 68 - - 20 60 45 58 77.5 40

2 ANDIKA DWI SAPUTRA 12 IIS 2 80 - 68 51.11 47.37 62 54 80 - - 28 75 65 66 55 42

3 ANNISA MAHARANI 12 IIS 2 55 55 64 86.67 36.84 34 64 72 - - 28 52.5 70 60 57.5 50

4 ANNISA RAMADHANI 12 IIS 2 75 57.5 74 86.67 28.95 84 46 80 - - 8 67.5 85 46 82.5 52

5 ARIKA HANDAYANI 12 IIS 2 85 47.5 64 100 47.37 48 54 84 - - 32 62.5 70 52 80 56

6 AYU APRIL YANI 12 IIS 2 65 52.5 66 86.67 39.47 56 52 84 - - 24 52.5 75 52 67.5 40

7 CIKAL RAHMAWATI 12 IIS 2 82.5 67.5 70 88.89 26.32 66 24 - - - 16 55 80 50 77.5 14

8 DIAH ALFIYANI 12 IIS 2 65 65 68 93.33 60.53 72 60 74 - - 20 82.5 70 46 80 56

9 DIMAS WAHYU EKO PRASETYO 12 IIS 2 65 25 - 40 31.58 56 44 76 - - 20 57.5 65 58 52.5 54

10 EKA APRIVIA 12 IIS 2 82.5 85 60 88.89 63.16 34 70 90 - - 12 57.5 80 50 77.5 12

11 ERIKA ERIKA 12 IIS 2 - 75 62 91.11 39.47 88 50 84 - - 16 70 95 40 77.5 58

12 FANNY AYUSTIA ZULFIKAR 12 IIS 2 97.5 60 56 95.56 39.47 76 56 84 - - 20 62.5 65 48 60 38

13 FIKRI HAIKAL 12 IIS 2 70 15 66 97.78 18.42 64 34 74 - - 36 67.5 70 54 67.5 24

14 HILDA AISYAH SALSABIL 12 IIS 2 82.5 70 74 95.56 68.42 62 - 84 - - 36 62.5 85 58 70 30

15 LATIP NUR 12 IIS 2 92.5 40 82 93.33 63.16 74 62 82 - - 28 67.5 80 54 65 52

16 LIVIN NATHASYA 12 IIS 2 80 65 70 91.11 52.63 72 66 84 - - 20 75 80 64 65 32

17 MAYA RAHMAYANTI 12 IIS 2 57.5 45 62 62.22 - - 52 76 - - 0 50 70 48 77.5 36

18 MESSY LESTARI 12 IIS 2 87.5 75 78 82.22 65.79 80 62 76 - - 28 57.5 85 68 77.5 56

19 METANIA MAHARDIKA ISTIA DEWI 12 IIS 2 70 15 56 84.44 28.95 14 26 64 - - 32 30 55 28 70 14

20 MITA AULIA MALIK 12 IIS 2 82.5 72.5 70 88.89 76.32 78 66 84 - - 20 67.5 100 68 80 44

21 MUHAMMAD CHANDRA RAMADHAN12 IIS 2 67.5 65 - 93.33 34.21 56 50 80 - - 36 65 90 54 55 16

22 MUHAMMAD FAHMI 12 IIS 2 80 62.5 74 95.56 65.79 22 64 86 - - 32 67.5 80 66 80 26

23 NOER CHOLIS AFRIAJI 12 IIS 2 85 40 68 93.33 44.74 76 56 78 - - 20 62.5 70 52 35 28

24 NOVEA FEBERESQI 12 IIS 2 75 65 68 75.56 63.16 70 64 80 - - 12 55 85 42 82.5 52

25 NOVITA SARI 12 IIS 2 72.5 65 68 93.33 60.53 76 60 82 - - 12 62.5 70 56 77.5 48

26 NUR SUSILOWATI 12 IIS 2 85 62.5 64 62.22 68.42 76 60 86 - - 28 77.5 95 54 77.5 -

27 NUZUL RAMADHANI 12 IIS 2 92.5 80 74 97.78 39.47 80 58 82 - - 28 65 80 48 77.5 50

28 OKTAVIA OKTAVIA 12 IIS 2 92.5 85 82 97.78 65.79 84 70 84 - - 56 45 85 46 80 68

29 PRASTOWO AJI 12 IIS 2 85 32.5 66 97.78 26.32 46 54 - - - 28 47.5 70 16 67.5 26

30 REINALDY TANJUNG 12 IIS 2 82.5 - 70 77.78 63.16 68 60 84 - - 12 62.5 75 46 62.5 60

31 RINDIANI SANDIKA 12 IIS 2 90 77.5 72 84.44 57.89 80 62 82 - - 28 67.5 90 58 67.5 50

32 RISNANDA JULIANA PUTRI 12 IIS 2 87.5 75 80 95.56 60.53 74 60 76 - - 12 62.5 90 60 77.5 42

33 ROBBY CAHYA 12 IIS 2 82.5 75 82 97.78 47.37 82 58 88 - - 28 57.5 70 46 85 74

34 SARAH AZZIZAH SAPUTRI 12 IIS 2 60 37.5 58 95.56 42.11 76 54 76 - - 40 42.5 85 50 80 44

35 SUYANTI SUYANTI 12 IIS 2 77.5 60 68 95.56 57.89 86 60 82 - - 24 60 - 52 82.5 72

36 VAVA AL-HADAD WIJAYA 12 IIS 2 80 62.5 76 93.33 50 48 62 76 - - 44 65 60 48 60 20
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1 ALOYCIUS BINSAR ADIPUTRA TARIGAN12 IIS 3 - - - 31.11 - 18 - - - - 0 10 50 26 - 44

2 ANANDA FIRMANSYAH 12 IIS 3 82.5 65 76 93.33 52.63 62 66 84 - - 20 67.5 80 72 82.5 62

3 ANNISA HERTANTY 12 IIS 3 87.5 75 74 95.56 73.68 90 64 84 - - 28 70 85 72 75 64

4 ANTONIUS PANGARIBUAN 12 IIS 3 65 37.5 62 - - - 54 - - 58 8 - 45 38 37.5 -

5 APRI ASTUTI 12 IIS 3 80 47.5 62 95.56 44.74 50 62 78 - - 16 45 70 44 77.5 22

6 ASTUTI NINGSIH 12 IIS 3 72.5 47.5 72 93.33 39.47 26 56 74 - - 32 47.5 85 50 80 56

7 BELLA NOVIANI 12 IIS 3 62.5 62.5 68 95.56 50 48 56 86 - - 24 10 70 68 82.5 30

8 CINDHY DELLA MUSTIKA 12 IIS 3 90 60 70 84.44 60.53 26 64 84 - - 16 60 90 60 80 -

9 DAMARA ALDHA WIDYADANA 12 IIS 3 60 55 66 97.78 13.16 20 48 78 - - 20 62.5 70 52 55 -

10 DEDEH MASYRIFATULAELAH 12 IIS 3 60 50 66 95.56 55.26 62 60 80 - - 28 65 70 52 60 28

11 ERICA LISTIANA 12 IIS 3 80 72.5 68 95.56 50 28 72 80 - - 20 57.5 75 56 75 16

12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 GIGIH PRAHASTONO 12 IIS 3 72.5 15 66 93.33 57.89 50 60 80 - - 28 57.5 75 60 67.5 0

14 ILHAM SOBARI 12 IIS 3 35 22.5 56 35.56 26.32 22 34 52 - - 20 27.5 40 14 77.5 26

15 INDRI AFRILIA 12 IIS 3 80 47.5 56 95.56 55.26 48 74 78 - - 40 45 80 54 85 -

16 JHONI PARULIAN 12 IIS 3 52.5 32.5 62 93.33 34.21 14 44 - - 72 28 - 80 38 - 46

17 KELLY KURNIAWAN 12 IIS 3 77.5 50 56 95.56 18.42 22 34 - - 78 32 45 80 44 77.5 16

18 LISTA RIZKI APRILIANI 12 IIS 3 87.5 75 76 100 60.53 62 66 78 - - 32 62.5 70 52 85 32

19 MEGA YUNINGRUM 12 IIS 3 67.5 35 68 68.89 39.47 22 64 82 - - 16 65 85 66 82.5 38

20 MUHAMMAD IQBAL 12 IIS 3 62.5 40 - 93.33 42.11 22 50 78 - - 28 70 60 60 60 22

21 MUHAMMAD RAFI HIDAYAT 12 IIS 3 52.5 - 54 93.33 - - 44 70 - - 28 50 70 46 47.5 40

22 MUHAMMAD RIZKY PRATAMA 12 IIS 3 70 40 60 91.11 31.58 12 56 66 - - 28 - 55 50 65 40

23 NANDA ANJAS SARI 12 IIS 3 82.5 65 74 88.89 44.74 26 52 84 - - 16 67.5 85 60 85 48

24 NENA YOHANAWATI 12 IIS 3 87.5 65 66 93.33 57.89 80 64 82 - - 28 67.5 85 62 85 48

25 NENIT MODIANSYAH 12 IIS 3 80 20 80 100 76.32 38 64 90 - - 36 60 85 62 60 26

26 NUR AULIA PUTRI 12 IIS 3 62.5 70 58 93.33 50 20 54 82 - - 28 65 75 68 57.5 52

27 PRIYO WALUYO ADI 12 IIS 3 72.5 72.5 88 93.33 34.21 26 42 84 - - 28 50 90 38 85 78

28 ROMARIA DEBORA 12 IIS 3 - 67.5 64 95.56 44.74 - 60 - - 76 40 77.5 75 52 - -

29 SANDI SALAKA 12 IIS 3 70 67.5 70 91.11 34.21 30 58 - - 90 24 62.5 90 60 82.5 20

30 SINDI CIODIA 12 IIS 3 87.5 - 74 97.78 52.63 86 50 - - 88 40 60 95 64 87.5 58

31 SINTA NURUL FALLAH 12 IIS 3 72.5 67.5 70 97.78 52.63 24 80 84 - - 36 60 95 56 77.5 62

32 SITI AMINAH ISLAMIYAH 12 IIS 3 62.5 55 60 93.33 50 18 60 76 - - 36 57.5 70 50 85 48

33 SITI DIAN NATA DE GANON HIRO 12 IIS 3 52.5 32.5 70 44.44 42.11 16 38 80 - - 32 65 65 60 60 20

34 TANIA INDRIYANI 12 IIS 3 67.5 32.5 68 42.22 42.11 28 62 82 - - 20 70 75 46 72.5 50

35 WIHELMINA DEVANTI 12 IIS 3 80 60 56 95.56 36.84 78 - - 60 - 20 60 80 56 42.5 56

36 WULAN ARINI 12 IIS 3 72.5 62.5 72 97.78 50 82 66 88 - - 20 65 90 64 80 36



NO NAMA KELAS SOS JAS EKO BIN MAT WJ KWH BING SEJ PM KIM AIS KAT PROT SEJ IND GEO PKN SEN

1 AGUS SETIAWAN 12 IIS 1 90 78 68.42 60 48 90 85 100 84 88 - - 60 72 80 72

2 ALVIRA RACHMANINGSIH 12 IIS 1 82.5 74 71.05 62 12 90 82.5 88.89 74 84 - - 60 70 82.5 22

3 ANASTASYA FELNITA MASSIE 12 IIS 1 82.5 70 76.32 72 12 85 67.5 86.67 80 - - 84 62.5 62 82.5 46

4 ANGGUN HANA WIDYASTUTI 12 IIS 1 87.5 80 60.53 72 20 90 62.5 91.11 84 90 - - 75 62 82.5 68

5 ANNISA ALMIZLIDINILLAH 12 IIS 1 72.5 52 55.26 58 16 65 70 66.67 36 80 - - 65 58 67.5 60

6 AULIA HAFIDZ KAMANDOKO 12 IIS 1 87.5 86 65.79 64 28 90 82.5 97.78 82 82 - - 70 68 82.5 74

7 CHATRIN PRISCELA DEWI 12 IIS 1 85 80 71.05 68 28 90 70 97.78 82 - - 94 62.5 58 80 76

8 CLAUDIA REHCT RIADI 12 IIS 1 72.5 62 42.11 58 36 75 67.5 100 52 80 - - 52.5 66 65 48

9 DAVID NABHAN KOLIS 12 IIS 1 65 64 63.16 56 24 90 55 97.78 72 88 - - 70 54 85 -

10 DESY PUTRI 12 IIS 1 60 76 63.16 62 36 85 42.5 95.56 76 80 - - 62.5 52 82.5 38

11 DEVI NUR PRATIWI 12 IIS 1 85 72 68.42 66 20 100 57.5 93.33 58 82 - - 57.5 62 82.5 44

12 EKA ELA WIDIYANTI 12 IIS 1 87.5 76 60.53 50 16 80 85 88.89 66 74 - - 72.5 66 65 38

13 FITRI HANDAYANI 12 IIS 1 50 78 18.42 - 16 90 77.5 97.78 82 78 - - 30 54 77.5 24

14 HERA APRIANTI 12 IIS 1 72.5 72 42.11 58 20 85 80 100 80 82 - - 45 46 80 40

15 INDAH LESTARI 12 IIS 1 80 60 31.58 44 16 40 60 64.44 30 66 - - 45 32 75 38

16 KEMAS ADITYA HUSAIN 12 IIS 1 87.5 72 63.16 66 20 80 77.5 91.11 22 80 - - 65 64 75 44

17 LUKKAS PERDINAN HARJONO 12 IIS 1 77.5 70 31.58 72 16 90 60 95.56 78 - - 92 65 70 82.5 54

18 LUTFAH MAR'ATUN KHOIRIYAH 12 IIS 1 62.5 36 55.26 62 24 90 40 37.78 20 68 - - 70 42 67.5 38

19 MUHAMMAD DANI PRIYATNA 12 IIS 1 75 68 60.53 58 36 90 70 97.78 42 86 - - 77.5 50 80 36

20 MUHAMMAD KHOIRI 12 IIS 1 72.5 66 52.63 72 20 90 57.5 62.22 66 74 - - 55 58 60 42

21 NADILA DEVITA 12 IIS 1 77.5 64 71.05 58 24 70 52.5 86.67 76 70 - - 62.5 52 82.5 46

22 NADYA LULU OKTAVIANTI 12 IIS 1 77.5 70 34.21 62 0 80 70 88.89 80 76 - - 52.5 28 55 62

23 NIA SABELAH 12 IIS 1 92.5 80 68.42 58 32 90 80 91.11 82 80 - - 62.5 66 82.5 36

24 NURCHOLIS NURCHOLIS 12 IIS 1 72.5 76 42.11 48 24 90 75 95.56 74 82 - - 65 70 82.5 32

25 NURMAN HENGKI PURBA 12 IIS 1 65 62 26.32 36 16 90 45 97.78 82 - - 84 60 28 75 -

26 PUTRI FAJRIN MAULIDA 12 IIS 1 82.5 68 68.42 68 48 90 80 84.44 62 86 - - 65 72 87.5 72

27 RANGGA DARUS SALAM 12 IIS 1 82.5 84 65.79 68 32 80 65 100 60 84 - - 62.5 70 87.5 68

28 RIKI EKA ALDIANSYAH 12 IIS 1 80 82 55.26 62 28 85 60 97.78 82 82 - - 60 56 75 38

29 RUSPITA CAECILIA 12 IIS 1 85 72 65.79 66 24 90 67.5 88.89 64 - - 68 67.5 56 82.5 26

30 SANTRILEA RAMADHANTI 12 IIS 1 87.5 80 65.79 72 20 90 82.5 95.56 84 82 - - 67.5 72 80 56

31 SHEILA SUBAIKA ROY 12 IIS 1 87.5 76 71.05 62 28 80 75 91.11 76 82 - - 72.5 70 80 50

32 SISY SEPTIANI 12 IIS 1 90 82 71.05 74 52 85 67.5 93.33 54 84 - - 70 64 82.5 66

33 TIA WATI 12 IIS 1 82.5 72 68.42 56 28 100 70 93.33 72 84 - - 62.5 72 82.5 28

34 VIQRI RAMADHAN 12 IIS 1 72.5 76 42.11 74 16 70 55 100 76 70 - - 52.5 70 82.5 32

35 WENDY SANTOSO 12 IIS 1 75 64 55.26 62 24 75 77.5 100 64 - - - 67.5 66 72.5 54

36 WINDA LESTARI 12 IIS 1 90 78 68.42 64 24 90 72.5 95.56 62 84 - - 72.5 70 82.5 74

REMEDIAL18 March 2017

DAFTAR NILAI REMEDIAL AKHIR TAHUN & TENGAH SEMESTER

SMA NEGERI 56 JAKARTA

TAHUN PELAJARAN 2016/2017



NO NAMA KELAS SOS JAS EKO BIN MAT WJ KWH BING SEJ PM KIM AIS KAT PROT SEJ IND GEO PKN SEN

REMEDIAL18 March 2017

DAFTAR NILAI REMEDIAL AKHIR TAHUN & TENGAH SEMESTER

SMA NEGERI 56 JAKARTA

TAHUN PELAJARAN 2016/2017

1 AMRITA ADINA 12 IIS 2 82.5 66 47.37 88 20 100 70 91.11 82 68 - - 60 58 77.5 40

2 ANDIKA DWI SAPUTRA 12 IIS 2 80 68 47.37 54 28 65 35 95.56 62 80 - - 75 66 55 42

3 ANNISA MAHARANI 12 IIS 2 85 64 36.84 64 28 70 55 86.67 34 72 - - 52.5 60 57.5 50

4 ANNISA RAMADHANI 12 IIS 2 75 74 76.32 68 28 85 57.5 86.67 84 80 - - 67.5 46 82.5 52

5 ARIKA HANDAYANI 12 IIS 2 85 64 47.37 68 32 70 67.5 100 84 84 - - 62.5 52 80 56

6 AYU APRIL YANI 12 IIS 2 87.5 66 55.26 68 24 95 52.5 86.67 56 84 - - 52.5 52 77.5 40

7 CIKAL RAHMAWATI 12 IIS 2 82.5 70 26.32 70 16 80 67.5 88.89 66 84 - - 55 50 77.5 14

8 DIAH ALFIYANI 12 IIS 2 65 68 60.53 60 20 70 65 93.33 72 74 - - 82.5 64 80 56

9 DIMAS WAHYU EKO PRASETYO 12 IIS 2 65 78 31.58 52 20 65 67.5 91.11 56 76 - - 57.5 58 52.5 54

10 EKA APRIVIA 12 IIS 2 82.5 76 63.16 70 12 80 85 88.89 78 90 - - 67.5 50 77.5 30

11 ERIKA ERIKA 12 IIS 2 80 62 39.47 70 16 95 75 91.11 88 84 - - 70 40 77.5 58

12 FANNY AYUSTIA ZULFIKAR 12 IIS 2 97.5 66 44.74 74 24 100 60 95.56 76 84 - - 70 52 60 38

13 FIKRI HAIKAL 12 IIS 2 70 66 55.26 34 36 70 45 97.78 64 74 - - 67.5 54 67.5 24

14 HILDA AISYAH SALSABIL 12 IIS 2 82.5 74 68.42 68 36 85 70 95.56 62 84 - - 62.5 58 70 30

15 LATIP NUR 12 IIS 2 92.5 82 63.16 62 28 80 70 93.33 74 82 - - 67.5 54 65 52

16 LIVIN NATHASYA 12 IIS 2 80 70 52.63 76 20 80 80 91.11 72 84 - - 75 64 65 58

17 MAYA RAHMAYANTI 12 IIS 2 57.5 62 44.74 70 0 70 45 62.22 72 76 - - 50 48 77.5 36

18 MESSY LESTARI 12 IIS 2 87.5 78 65.79 76 28 85 75 82.22 80 76 - - 60 68 77.5 56

19 METANIA MAHARDIKA ISTIA DEWI 12 IIS 2 70 56 44.74 66 32 55 32.5 84.44 68 64 - - 30 28 70 14

20 MITA AULIA MALIK 12 IIS 2 82.5 70 76.32 72 36 100 72.5 88.89 78 84 - - 67.5 68 80 44

21 MUHAMMAD CHANDRA RAMADHAN12 IIS 2 87.5 64 42.11 68 36 90 65 93.33 78 80 - - 65 54 72.5 24

22 MUHAMMAD FAHMI 12 IIS 2 80 74 65.79 64 32 80 62.5 95.56 80 86 - - 67.5 66 80 34

23 NOER CHOLIS AFRIAJI 12 IIS 2 85 68 44.74 58 20 70 40 93.33 76 78 - - 62.5 52 72.5 28

24 NOVEA FEBERESQI 12 IIS 2 75 68 63.16 64 12 85 65 75.56 70 80 - - 55 46 82.5 52

25 NOVITA SARI 12 IIS 2 72.5 68 60.53 60 32 70 65 93.33 76 82 - - 62.5 56 77.5 48

26 NUR SUSILOWATI 12 IIS 2 85 64 68.42 80 28 95 62.5 86.67 76 86 - - 77.5 54 77.5 52

27 NUZUL RAMADHANI 12 IIS 2 92.5 76 50 78 36 100 80 97.78 80 82 - - 65 54 82.5 50

28 OKTAVIA OKTAVIA 12 IIS 2 92.5 82 78.95 70 56 85 85 97.78 84 84 - - 70 56 80 68

29 PRASTOWO AJI 12 IIS 2 85 66 47.37 56 28 70 35 97.78 46 66 - - 67.5 50 67.5 26

30 REINALDY TANJUNG 12 IIS 2 82.5 70 63.16 60 16 75 55 77.78 68 84 - - 62.5 46 62.5 60

31 RINDIANI SANDIKA 12 IIS 2 90 72 57.89 62 28 90 77.5 84.44 80 82 - - 67.5 58 67.5 50

32 RISNANDA JULIANA PUTRI 12 IIS 2 87.5 80 60.53 60 12 90 75 95.56 74 76 - - 62.5 60 77.5 42

33 ROBBY CAHYA 12 IIS 2 82.5 82 57.89 78 28 95 75 97.78 82 88 - - 70 46 85 74

34 SARAH AZZIZAH SAPUTRI 12 IIS 2 60 76 42.11 72 40 85 37.5 95.56 76 76 - - 55 50 80 44

35 SUYANTI SUYANTI 12 IIS 2 77.5 68 71.05 86 24 100 60 95.56 86 82 - - 60 56 97.5 72

36 VAVA AL-HADAD WIJAYA 12 IIS 2 80 76 50 72 44 60 62.5 93.33 84 76 - - 65 48 75 20
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1 ALOYCIUS BINSAR ADIPUTRA TARIGAN12 IIS 3 37.5 46 23.68 44 0 50 27.5 31.11 18 - - 48 10 26 25 44

2 ANANDA FIRMANSYAH 12 IIS 3 82.5 76 52.63 66 20 80 65 93.33 62 84 - - 67.5 72 82.5 62

3 ANNISA HERTANTY 12 IIS 3 87.5 74 73.68 64 32 85 75 95.56 90 84 - - 70 72 75 64

4 ANTONIUS PANGARIBUAN 12 IIS 3 65 62 39.47 54 40 45 37.5 93.33 - - - 58 - 38 37.5 -

5 APRI ASTUTI 12 IIS 3 80 62 44.74 62 16 70 47.5 95.56 50 78 - - 45 44 77.5 22

6 ASTUTI NINGSIH 12 IIS 3 72.5 72 39.47 56 32 85 47.5 93.33 26 74 - - 70 50 80 56

7 BELLA NOVIANI 12 IIS 3 62.5 68 50 56 24 70 62.5 95.56 48 86 - - 65 68 82.5 30

8 CINDHY DELLA MUSTIKA 12 IIS 3 90 70 60.53 64 16 90 60 84.44 26 84 - - 60 60 80 -

9 DAMARA ALDHA WIDYADANA 12 IIS 3 60 66 13.16 48 20 70 65 97.78 20 82 - - 62.5 52 55 68

10 DEDEH MASYRIFATULAELAH 12 IIS 3 60 66 55.26 60 28 70 50 95.56 62 80 - - 65 52 60 28

11 ERICA LISTIANA 12 IIS 3 80 68 50 72 20 75 72.5 95.56 28 80 - - 57.5 56 75 16

12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 GIGIH PRAHASTONO 12 IIS 3 72.5 66 57.89 60 28 75 72.5 93.33 62 80 - - 67.5 60 67.5 0

14 ILHAM SOBARI 12 IIS 3 35 56 26.32 34 20 40 22.5 35.56 22 52 - - 27.5 14 77.5 26

15 INDRI AFRILIA 12 IIS 3 80 56 55.26 74 40 80 77.5 95.56 48 78 - - 60 54 85 36

16 JHONI PARULIAN 12 IIS 3 52.5 62 34.21 44 28 80 32.5 93.33 20 - - 72 45 38 30 46

17 KELLY KURNIAWAN 12 IIS 3 77.5 56 18.42 34 32 80 50 95.56 22 - - 78 45 44 77.5 16

18 LISTA RIZKI APRILIANI 12 IIS 3 87.5 76 60.53 66 32 95 75 100 62 78 - - 62.5 52 85 32

19 MEGA YUNINGRUM 12 IIS 3 67.5 68 39.47 64 16 85 35 91.11 22 82 - - 65 66 82.5 38

20 MUHAMMAD IQBAL 12 IIS 3 62.5 76 42.11 50 28 60 40 93.33 22 78 - - 70 60 60 22

21 MUHAMMAD RAFI HIDAYAT 12 IIS 3 52.5 54 26.32 44 28 70 20 93.33 20 70 - - 50 46 47.5 40

22 MUHAMMAD RIZKY PRATAMA 12 IIS 3 70 60 31.58 56 28 55 40 91.11 12 66 - - 52.5 54 65 40

23 NANDA ANJAS SARI 12 IIS 3 82.5 74 44.74 56 16 85 65 88.89 78 84 - - 70 60 85 48

24 NENA YOHANAWATI 12 IIS 3 87.5 84 65.79 64 28 85 72.5 93.33 80 82 - - 70 68 85 48

25 NENIT MODIANSYAH 12 IIS 3 80 80 76.32 64 36 85 60 100 38 90 - - 60 62 60 26

26 NUR AULIA PUTRI 12 IIS 3 62.5 58 50 60 28 75 70 93.33 20 82 - - 65 68 57.5 52

27 PRIYO WALUYO ADI 12 IIS 3 72.5 88 34.21 42 28 90 72.5 93.33 84 84 - - 57.5 46 85 78

28 ROMARIA DEBORA 12 IIS 3 82.5 64 44.74 60 40 75 67.5 95.56 20 - - 76 77.5 52 60 50

29 SANDI SALAKA 12 IIS 3 70 70 34.21 58 24 90 67.5 91.11 30 - - 90 62.5 60 82.5 20

30 SINDI CIODIA 12 IIS 3 87.5 78 52.63 50 64 95 87.5 97.78 86 - - 88 60 72 100 58

31 SINTA NURUL FALLAH 12 IIS 3 72.5 70 52.63 80 36 95 67.5 97.78 24 84 - - 60 56 77.5 62

32 SITI AMINAH ISLAMIYAH 12 IIS 3 62.5 60 50 60 36 70 55 93.33 18 76 - - 57.5 50 85 48

33 SITI DIAN NATA DE GANON HIRO 12 IIS 3 52.5 70 42.11 38 32 65 32.5 44.44 16 80 - - 65 60 60 20

34 TANIA INDRIYANI 12 IIS 3 67.5 68 42.11 62 20 75 32.5 42.22 68 82 - - 70 46 72.5 50

35 WIHELMINA DEVANTI 12 IIS 3 80 56 36.84 42 20 80 60 95.56 78 - 60 - 60 56 100 60

36 WULAN ARINI 12 IIS 3 72.5 72 50 66 20 90 62.5 97.78 82 88 - - 70 64 80 36


